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‘PROGRESS

Have you converted to prtvnow! yet?
Seasonal Customer: Please call to covert your service before
you leave for the winter months.

Current Customers: We will be converting all TV customers by

Underwood: 9/30
Dalton: 11/15

the end of the year. A sales representative will be calling when
We are in your area.

Deadline to Convert:
Ashby: 9/15
Maine: 10/30

Erhard: 10/15
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Soccer

8/27
9/3

9/8

9/10
9/15
9/17
9/22
9/24
9/29
10/1

7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
5:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm

PRTV SPORTS SCHEDULE N

CATCH YOUR FERGUS FALLS OTTERS LIVE ON PRTV CHANNEL 1 & 2!

Girls
Boys
Boys
Girls
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys

Channel 1

Brainerd

Sartell

Sauk Rapids-Rice
Rocori

St. Cloud Apollo
St. Cloud Tech
Wilmar

Bemidji
Moorhead
Alexandria

Girls Swimming channel 2

9/3 6:00pm Sartell

9/17 6:00pm St. Cloud Tech
9/24 6:00pm Bemidiji

10/1 6:00pm Alexandria

10/8 6:00pm Sauk Rapids-Rice
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OFFICES CLOSED

Our offices will be closed
Monday, September 7 for
Labor Day. We will re-open

on Tuesday, September 8. If

you are in need of support

while our offices are closed

please call 218.998.2000
or 218.826.6161. We have
support available 24/7.

218.998.2000 « www.parkregion.com « 218.826.6161

MOVING?

KEEP US IN THE LOOP!

Keep your address updated

\  with us even after you've

left our service. This

| helps us notify you of any

changes to your capital
credit account.
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ROTHSAY TELEPHONE | VALLEY TELEPHONE



