#PROGRESS



Have you converted to prtvnow! yet?

Seasonal Customer: Please call to covert your service before you leave for the winter months.

Current Customers: We will be converting all TV customers by the end of the year. A sales representative will be calling when we are in your area.

Deadline to Convert:

Ashby: 9/15 **Underwood:** 9/30 **Erhard:** 10/15

Maine: 10/30 **Dalton:** 11/15

PRTV SPORTS SCHEDULE

CATCH YOUR FERGUS FALLS OTTERS LIVE ON PRTV CHANNEL 1 & 2!

Soccer			Channel 1		Girls Swimming		Channel 2
Date	Time		Opponent		Date	Time	Opponent
8/27	7:00pm	Girls	Brainerd		9/3	6:00pm	Sartell
9/3	7:00pm	Boys	Sartell		9/17	6:00pm	St. Cloud Tech
9/8	7:00pm	Boys	Sauk Rapids-Rice		9/24	6:00pm	Bemidji
9/10	5:00pm	Girls	Rocori		10/1	6:00pm	Alexandria
9/15	7:00pm	Girls	St. Cloud Apollo		10/8	6:00pm	Sauk Rapids-Rice
9/17	7:00pm	Boys	St. Cloud Tech				
9/22	7:00pm	Girls	Wilmar				
9/24	7:00pm	Boys	Bemidji				
9/29	7:00pm	Girls	Moorhead				

OFFICES CLOSED

Boys



10/1

7:00pm

Our offices will be closed Monday, September 7 for Labor Day. We will re-open on Tuesday, September 8. If you are in need of support while our offices are closed please call 218.998.2000 or 218.826.6161. We have support available 24/7.

Alexandria

MOVING? KEEP US IN THE LOOP!



Keep your address updated with us even after you've left our service. This helps us notify you of any changes to your capital credit account.

